E-Star Power Development Co., Ltd. (E-STAR)
No.305, Sec. 2, Jhongshan Rd., Banciao City, Taipei County 22067, Taiwan
Phone : 886-2-2957 5580   Fax : 886-2-2957 7473
12~15W Module DC to Dc power supply < ESD15
FEATURES
 15W DIL PACKAGE
 INDUSTRY STANDARD PACKAGE
 9-18V,18-36V,36-72V,9-27V,18-54V,

ESD15D-4824(-3) 36-72 +/-24 +/-313 375 9 83 1000 or 3000
Note: Other input to output voltages may be available. Please contact factory.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
FOR EXAMPLE: ESD15x-xxxx-3(Isolation Voltage For 3000VDC)
SELECTION GUIDE(2)
3:1 15W OUTPUT
MODEL NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(VDC)
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(VDC)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
(mA)
INPUT
CURRENT(mA) EFF
(%)
ISOLATION
(VDC) FULL
LOAD
NO
LOAD
ESD15S-1205G(-3) 9-27 5 3000 1623 40 77 1000 or 3000
ESD15S-1209G(-3) 9-27 9 1670 1600 30 78 1000 or 3000
ESD15S-1212G(-3) 9-27 12 1250 1562 40 80 1000 or 3000
ESD15S-1215G(-3) 9-27 15 1000 1562 38 80 1000 or 3000
ESD15S-1224G(-3) 9-27 24 625 1562 28 80 1000 or 3000
ESD15D-1205G(-3) 9-27 +/-5 +/-1500 1623 40 77 1000 or 3000
ESD15D-1212G(-3) 9-27 +/-12 +/-625 1562 40 80 1000 or 3000
ESD15D-1215G(-3) 9-27 +/-15 +/-500 1562 38 80 1000 or 3000
ESD15S-2405G(-3) 18-54 5 3000 791 20 79 1000 or 3000
ESD15S-2409G(-3) 18-54 9 1670 782 20 80 1000 or 3000
ESD15S-2412G(-3) 18-54 12 1250 771 18 81 1000 or 3000
ESD15S-2415G(-3) 18-54 15 1000 762 18 82 1000 or 3000
ESD15S-2424G(-3) 18-54 24 625 762 15 82 1000 or 3000
ESD15D-2405G(-3) 18-54 +/-5 +/-1500 791 20 79 1000 or 3000
ESD15D-2412G(-3) 18-54 +/-12 +/-625 771 18 81 1000 or 3000
ESD15D-2415G(-3) 18-54 +/-15 +/-500 762 18 82 1000 or 3000
Note: Other input to output voltages may be available. Please contact factory.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
FOR EXAMPLE: ESD15x-xxxx-3(Isolation Voltage For 3000VDC)
 SELECTION GUIDE(3)
4:1 15W OUTPUT
MODEL NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE
(VDC)
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(VDC)
OUTPUT
CURRENT
(mA)
INPUT
CURRENT(mA) EFF
(%)
ISOLATION
(VDC) FULL
LOAD
NO
LOAD
ESD15S-1203.3TA 9-36 3.3 4000 1430 40 77 1000
ESD15S-1205T(-3) 9-36 5 3000 1623 40 77 1000 or 3000
ESD15S-1209T(-3) 9-36 9 1670 1600 30 78 1000 or 3000
ESD15S-1212T(-3) 9-36 12 1250 1562 40 80 1000 or 3000
ESD15S-1215T(-3) 9-36 15 1000 1562 38 80 1000 or 3000
ESD15S-1224T(-3) 9-36 24 625 1562 28 80 1000 or 3000
ESD15D-1205T(-3) 9-36 +/-5 +/-1500 1623 40 77 1000 or 3000
ESD15D-1212T(-3) 9-36 +/-12 +/-625 1562 40 80 1000 or 3000
ESD15D-1215T(-3) 9-36 +/-15 +/-500 1562 38 80 1000 or 3000
ESD15S-2405T(-3) 18-72 5 3000 791 20 79 1000 or 3000
ESD15S-2409T(-3) 18-72 9 1670 782 20 80 1000 or 3000
ESD15S-2412T(-3) 18-72 12 1250 771 18 81 1000 or 3000
ESD15S-2415T(-3) 18-72 15 1000 762 18 82 1000 or 3000
ESD15S-2424T(-3) 18-72 24 625 780 18 80 1000 or 3000
ESD15D-2405T(-3) 18-72 +/-5 +/-1500 791 20 79 1000 or 3000
ESD15D-2412T(-3) 18-72 +/-12 +/-625 771 18 81 1000 or 3000
ESD15D-2415T(-3) 18-72 +/-15 +/-500 762 18 82 1000 or 3000
Note: Other input to output voltages may be available. Please contact factory.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
FOR EXAMPLE: ESD15x-xxxx-3(Isolation Voltage For 3000VDC)
 ESD15x-1203.3A(PACKAGE “A”  For REMOTE CONTROL)